[ HandPowef”]

23550

23552

23554

23556

%
E
fw
e |
(=
'_E
g

Part No.

Part No.

Hall Kound
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Cut/

1/2 Round Wood Rasps - Pouched

Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg

8"

10"

12"

14"

Bastard

Bastard

Bastard

Bastard

4 IN 1 Rasp - Pouched

need description

Cut/

1

1

Length Coarseness Qty/Pkg

| 23288 | 8"

Bastard/
Second

"

Used to file concave, convex as well as flat wood surfaces. These rasps have one side
rounded, one side flat, and are tapered in width, with rasp cuts on flats and backs.

Section
Dimensions

25/32x15/64

31/32x9/32

1.5/32x11/32

1.11/32x13/32

Section
Dimensions

7/8 x 1/4 |
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