

1/2 Round Wood Rasps - Pouched

Used to file concave, convex as well as flat wood surfaces. These rasps have one side rounded, one side flat, and are tapered in width, with rasp cuts on flats and backs.

Part No.	Length	Cut/ Coarseness	Section Dimensions			
23550	8"	Bastard	1		25/32x15/64	
23552	10"	Bastard	1		31/32x9/32	
23554	12"	Bastard	1		1.5/32x11/32	
23556	14"	Bastard	1		1.11/32x13/32	



4 IN 1 Rasp - Pouched

need description

Part No.	Length	Cut/ Coarseness		Section Dimensions	
23288	8"	Bastard/ Second	1	I	7/8 x 1/4